(800) 367-6668  ■  dormont.com12
BTU/hr† ID PART # Blue
Hose
Snap-
Fast
Swivel
MAX
Swivel

615k 1-1/4" 16125BPQR36 √ √ √ √
699k 1-1/4" 16125BPQR24 √ √ √ √
PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS
1650 1/2" dia. Blue Hose
1675 3/4" dia. Blue Hose
16100 1" dia. Blue Hose
16125 1-1/4" dia. Blue Hose
B Braided
P PVC Coated (with
Antimicrobial Coating)
Q Quick-Disconnect (SnapFast)
CF Safety Quik Quick-Disconnect
Valve
S Swivel MAX Rotational Fitting
2S Double Swivel MAX
R Restraining Device & Hardware
24 24" Connector Length
36 36" Connector Length
48 48" Connector Length
60 60" Connector Length
72 72" Connector Length
PS Placement System (Safety-Set)
blue Hose Safety Systems with SnapFast
NOTES:
1.  Safety Quik (CF) is a combination
quick-disconnect and valve fitting, so a full
port valve is not shipped with kits including
Safety Quik.
2.  For each Swivel MAX (S) selected, one
elbow will be removed from the kit.
3.  Moveable connectors and kits are located
on pages 6–9.  To order 12" connectors,
contact Dormont Customer Service –
800-367-6668.
4.  To include Safety-Set®, add PS to the end
of the kit part number. (See Page 10)
5.  SnapFast is not for use in temperatures
lower than 32°F (0°C) and is for indoor
use only.